HOURS 6:34 AM - 10:54 PM 0
DEPARTING OLD TOWN TRANSIT CENTER (OTTC) 1 RED PROSPECTOR SQ' /QUINN SJC

20 MINUTE FREQUENCY

Timepoints Departs:
(Minutes after the hour) First Last
) ) Bus Bus
Outbound to Quinn’s Junction
13454 :14 Main Street (OTTC) 6:34am  10:54pm Park City D)
25 EQ - 1 X . Medical Center
:36 :56 :16 Park City Library 6:36am 10:56pm 0 S
141 :01:21 Park City Mountain 6:41am 11:01pm QU I NN Peace House Hl oW ®
145 :05 :25 Fresh Market 6:45am  11:05pm JU NCT|ON People’s Health Clinic ll
47 :07 :27 Park City High School South 6:47am 11:07pm s i Gounty /-
ummit Coun
:48:08 :28 Comstock Dr. 6:48am 11:08pm Health Department °g°
FSSIRINESS: The Prospector 6:53am 10:53pm u u
:55:15:35 Wyatt Earp Way 6:55am 10:55pm National Ability Cent{ ——_— Ilce o &0 (Y
:04 :24 :44 Park City Hospital 7:04am 11:04pm Spor?s, Complex
Inbound to Main Street
:04:24 :44 Park City Hospital 7:04am  11:04pm
:08 :28 :48 Wyatt Earp Way 7:08am 11:08pm
HIGESEESS The Prospector 7:15am 10:55pm
:16 :36 :56 Comstock Dr. 7:16am 10:56pm
117 :37 :57 Park City High School North 7:17am 10:57pm
:19:39:59 The Market at Park City 7:19am 10:59pm
123 :43:03 Park Ave. Condos (Fresh Market) ~ 7:23am 11:03pm
:25 :45 :05 Park City Mountain 7:25am  11:05pm McPolin
227:47:07  Park City Librar 7:27am  11:07pm .
B Y Y ’ s Learning Treasure Mountain
:34:54:14 Main Street (OTTC) 7:34am 10:54pm Acadeng/ M Junior High School
144 :04 24 Deer Valley (Snow Park Lodge) 7:44am 11:04pm* Park City °
:54:14 :34 Main Street (OTTC) 7:54am 11:14pm* High School Il O
*Dropping Only ) Z
%
S
Adolph's l 2
M The Market e 2
S s

ey, B!
© eams
@ Cop o K

DoubleTree/

BMFresh Market PROSPECTOR

|
Park Ave.
Condos SQ UA RE
% ..
%
A
®
silver King
Park City Mountain
Old Town
Transit Center
PARK CITY (OTTC)
O Transfer Point /
MOUNTAIN A
a Town Lift
Il Noteworthy Location
® Bus Stop Deer Vgney Dr® H The Lodges
MAIN uf
Hospital fa}
STREET S
E
n, §
M St. Regis

B Snow Park Lodge





